			- Prop			
Form 3160-5 (August 2007)	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR			FORM OMB N	FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 1004-0135	
	BU	JREAU OF LAND MANA	GEMENT	5. Lease Serial No.	July 51, 2010	
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS Do not use this form for proposals to drill or to re-enter an abandoned well. Use form 3160-3 (APD) for such proposals.				NMINMUTTT9	or Tribe Name	
ab	oandoned wel	1. Use form 3160-3 (API	D) for such proposals.	The Open		
SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE - Other instructions on reverse side.				7. If Uniter CA/Agree NMNM94450X	7. If Unit or CA/Agreement, Name and/or No. NMNM94450X	
I. Type of Well Gas Well S Other: INJECTION				8. Well Name and No AVALON UNIT 5	FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 1004-0135 Expires: July 31, 2010 5. Lease Serial No. NMNM01119 6. If Indian, Allottee or Tribe Name 7. If Units of CA/Agreement, Name and/or No. NMNM04450X 8. Well Name and No. AVALON UNIT 533 9. API Well No. 30-015-28667-00-S1	
2. Name of Operator	2. Name of Operator XTO ENERGY INCORPORATED Contact: STEPHANIE RABADUE E-Mail: stephanie_rabadue@xtoenergy.com				9. API Well No. 30-015-28667-00-S1	
3a. Address 500 W ILLINOIS STREET SUITE 100 MIDLAND, TX 79701			3b. Phone No. (include area code) Ph: 432-620-6714	10. Field and Pool, or AVALON	Exploratory	
4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T., R., M., or Survey Description)				11. County or Parish,	11. County or Parish, and State	
Sec 31 T20S R28E NESE 2517FSL 78FEL				EDDY COUNTY, NM		
12. (	CHECK APPF	OPRIATE BOX(ES) TO	DINDICATE NATURE OF N	NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHE	R DATA	
TYPE OF SUBM	MISSION	TYPE OF ACTION				
X Notice of Intent			Deepen	Production (Start/Resume)	UWater Shut-Of	
_		Alter Casing	Fracture Treat	Reclamation	🛛 Well Integrity	
Subsequent Rep	port	Casing Repair	New Construction	Recomplete	Other	
🗖 Final Abandons	ment Notice	Change Plans	Plug and Abandon	Temporarily Abandon		
		Convert to Injection	Plug Back	Water Disposal		
testing has been com determined that the	npleted. Final Ab site is ready for fi	andonment Notices shall be fil- nal inspection.)	ed only after all requirements, includ	binpletion in a new interval, a Form 31 ling reclamation, have been completed,	and the operator has	
in the injection w	c respectfully r	equests to CO fill, acidize	e and replace cement lined tul		11/23/15	
1. POOH w/tbg.					11 /23/15	
<ol><li>Circ well clear</li></ol>	n w/4000 cole 1	5% 90/10 Acid/Xylene mi	•		NMOCD	
4. RIH w/ 2-3/8"	J-55 IPC tbg a	& seal assembly.	A	NM OUL CO	NSERVATION	
5. Run good MIT	T w/NMOCD.			ARTESI	A DISTRICT	
			4	NOV	<b>1 9</b> 2015	
		- Submit SRA	Fler work done	REC	EIVED	
14. I hereby certify that			289663 verified by the BLM We	Il Information System	NEUA	
	Co	For XTO ENER	GY INCORPORATED, sent to ti cessing by CATHY QUEEN on Title REGUL	06/24/2015 (15CQ044156)	O A	
N (D )	ed) STEPHAN	IIE RABADUE	Title REGUL		Format	
Name (Printed/Type				- Cinovi	13 2015 1-	
Name (Printed/Type	(Electronic S	Submission)	Date 01/28/2	NOV		
	(Electronic S		Date 01/28/2	OFFICE USE	LAND MANAGERICE	
Signature		THIS SPACE FO	DR FEDERAL OR STATE	OFFICE USE BUREALL OF CARLS		
Signature Approved By EDWA Conditions of approval, i certify that the applicant	ARD FERNAN if any, are attache holds legal or equ	THIS SPACE FO	DR FEDERAL OR STATE TitlePETROLE	OFFICE USE BUREALL OF CARLS	LAND MANAUELE SAD SIFLD OFFICE	
Signature Approved By_EDWA Conditions of approval, i certify that the applicant which would entitle the a	ARD EERNAN if any, are attache holds legal or equ applicant to condu	THIS SPACE FO	DR FEDERAL OR STATE TitlePETROLE not warrant or subject lease Office Carlsba	OFFICE USE BUREALL OF CARLS	LAND MANAULIE DAD STELD OFFICE DAD Date 11/13/2	